2018 Motorcycle/Classic Car Ride Fundraiser

TO BENEFIT SILVER TOWERS CAMP SPONSORED BY: VERMONT ELKS LODGES Sunday July 22, 2018

Silver Towers Camp is an overnight summer retreat for people with disabilities located in Ripton, VT. Silver Towers is completely funded by Vermont Elks Lodges.

The 2018 Motorcycle Ride Fundraiser is a statewide event hosted by all twelve Vermont Elks Lodges. Participants will assemble RAIN OR SHINE at their local Elks Lodge and then ride together to Middlebury High School. All riders must arrive at Middlebury High School <u>no later than 11:30 am.</u> From there we will meet up with our police escort and leave just before noon to ride the 10 miles to Silver Towers Camp in Ripton. Once there we will enjoy a wonderful BBQ with the campers. Minimum donation of \$20 per bike and \$10 for passengers. This ride is open to all, Elk members and non-members alike are invited to join and help support Silver Towers.

Please also ask your family, friends, co-workers, and local businesses to sponsor you in our rally by making a charitable contribution to Silver Towers. All pledges need to be collected at the time of request. This registration/sponsor sheet and sponsor money must be turned in to the Lodge Fundraiser Leader before you leave your Lodge. Make all checks payable to "Silver Towers."

WAIVER FORM:

I hereby acknowledge that the organizers and hosts of the 2018 Vermont Elks Motorcycle & Classic Car Fundraiser (hereafter called the "Fundraiser") will not be held responsible for any personal injury, property damage or loss sustained by me or any member of my family or any individuals in my care or control as a result of attendance at or participation in the Fundraiser, and that no claim or action will be made against the organizers and hosts of the Fundraiser for any such injury, damage or loss.

I further agree to save harmless and indemnify the organizers and hosts of the Fundraiser for any claims or actions which may be made by any third party arising from any injury, damage or loss sustained by reason of attendance at, or participation in the activities, of the Fundraiser.

I acknowledge that neither I, nor any members of my family, nor any individuals in my care or control are relying upon representations made by the organizers or hosts of the Fundraiser as to the nature of safety of the activities of the Fundraiser, and that I am participating in the Fundraiser entirely at my own risk. I certify that I am 18 years of age or older.

Signature of Participant	Print entire name	Date

For more information contact Brian Gaura at 802-345-4208

Thank you for supporting Silver Towers!!

I am riding for	lodge as a: □ Driver	☐ Passenger	
The Lodge Fundraiser Leader is	Phone:		
	eet with you to turn in, completely filled out along with your to the lodge fundraiser leader before leaving your lodge!		
NAME/BUSINESS	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	
		\$	
		\$	
		¢	
		Φ	
		¢	
		\$	
		\$	
		\$	
		\$	
		©	
		\$	
		\$	
		\$	
		\$	
		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	
		\$	
		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	
		\$	
		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	
FOTAL TO BE TURNED IN TO THE	E LODGE RIDE LEADER ?	7/22/18 \$	